

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KILLABYTEZ 2021-01-01 to 2021-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2021-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2021-01-06	Disbursement to Killabytez for Check from Chipotle Mexican Grill	txn_j78H6D	\$105.60	\$105.60
2021-01-15	APPLE - FIRST ROBOTICS TEAM REGRANT/REFUND	txn_5wHRZJ	\$5,000.00	\$5,105.60
2021-01-19	ACH DIRECT DEPOSIT OUT TO VISHAL PARIKH	txn_LgHblX	-\$3,485.00	\$1,620.60
2021-01-23	Amazon	txn_rYHQWw	-\$65.00	\$1,555.60
2021-01-28	Amazon	txn_78Hn77	-\$261.09	\$1,294.51
2021-01-28	Amazon	txn_p5H05O	-\$8.73	\$1,285.78
2021-01-29	PANDA RESTAURANT GROUP, INC	txn_MNHpQo	\$162.09	\$1,447.87
2021-01-30	Amazon	txn_BZH8EL	-\$109.23	\$1,338.64
2021-01-31	Amazon	txn_zVHy6b	-\$29.00	\$1,309.64
	WITHDRAWN: \$3,958.05. DEPOSITED: \$5,267.69.			\$1,309.64

 $\it Killabytez$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Killabytez$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.